

Local Public Agency: Somonauk  
 County: DeKalb  
 Section: 14-15000-00-GM  
 Estimate: 177,422.50

 Date: 3-Apr-14  
 Time: 10:00am  
 Appropriation: MFT & Local

Name of Bidder: Address of Bidder:	Building Paving LLC	Curran Contracting Co.	Martin & Company Excavating
	dba Hardin Paving Services 4413 Roosevelt Road, Suite 108 Hillside, IL 60162	286 Memorial Court Crystal Lake, IL 60014	P.O. Box 443 Oregon, IL 61061

 Attended By: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Proposal Guarantee:  
 Terms:  
 Approved Engineer's  
 Estimate

Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Bituminous Material (Prime Coat)	SOR	Ton	8	500.0000	\$ 4,000.00	1.00000	\$ 8.00	500.0000	\$ 4,000.00	600.0000	\$ 4,800.00
2	Aggregate (Prime Coat)	SOR	Ton	12	10.0000	\$ 120.00	0.25000	\$ 3.00	0.0100	\$ 0.12	0.1000	\$ 1.20
3	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Removal (Butt Joint)		SY	164	15.0000	\$ 2,460.00	20.50000	\$ 3,362.00	5.0000	\$ 820.00	20.0000	\$ 3,280.00
4	Leveling Binder (Machine Method) FG N30	SOR	Ton	1165	65.0000	\$ 75,725.00	67.00000	\$ 78,055.00	64.5000	\$ 75,142.50	79.0000	\$ 92,035.00
5	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Course Mix C N30	SOR	Ton	1230	65.0000	\$ 79,950.00	69.00000	\$ 84,870.00	64.5000	\$ 79,335.00	79.0000	\$ 97,170.00
6	Aggregate Shoulders, Type B	SOR	Ton	553	25.0000	\$ 13,825.00	24.00000	\$ 13,272.00	28.0000	\$ 15,484.00	19.0000	\$ 10,507.00
7	Short Term Pavement Marking	AOR	Ft	537	2.5000	\$ 1,342.50	3.00000	\$ 1,611.00	1.5000	\$ 805.50	2.0000	\$ 1,074.00
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
<b>Total Bid:</b>						As Read:	181,181.00	175,587.12	208,867.20			
						As Calculated:	181,181.00	175,587.12	208,867.20			